ORDER FORM 2022

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM

MA CULINARY ARTS MANAGEMENT

Male / Female Clothing

2
2

S AN

Windsor chefs jackets, p/c, press stud front

Embroidered College logo in royal blue

& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma

& Culinary Arts Management in royal blue, Centurian slanted @ 20
pr Scholar blue/white small check chef trousers

white skull cap

white triangular neckerchief

white straight top aprons 34"x33"

kitchen cloth, green stripe (CC042)

oven cloth (CC050)

Knife Set (BIR-KS1)

containing 25cm superior steel, 23cm Smithfield cooks knife, 17cm Smithfield filleting knife,

BIR

eaf 14.75
eaf 4.20

eaf 7.35

Sub-total

12cm Smithfield boning knife, 8cm paring knife, 6cm turning knife, 20cm palette knife, peelfine peeler,

No 2 & No 8 plain, No 2 & No 8 star polypropylene piping tubes, 5¢cm pastry brush white nylon bristles (SB554),
tasting spoon (SY314), small plastic bowl scraper, 25cm trussing needle, double lever waiters knife, 30cm Matfer
Exoglass spatula, 25cm high heat spoonula (SK190), fish bone tweezers, decorator - topcut, kitchen scissors, set
enclosed in 25cm medium heavy duty cotton wallet

Part payment towards carriage and packing

Optional

1
1

headscarf square white polyester/cotton 39"x39"

white mob cap - extra large for students with exceptionally long hair SPECIAL

TOTAL

Please include optional item if required, and calculate FINAL TOTAL

™

mMHMHHMHMH

ler}

er}

29.50
8.40

13.95
3.30
2.35

14.70
1.40
2.70

76.30

87.50

3.95

167.75

5.30
7.50

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing .

)0Order

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Username birstudent

onl|n3! Password dacf893




