ORDER FORM 2022 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM		Russums
MA CULINARY ARTS MANAGEMENT BIR		
Male / Female Clothing		
2Windsor chefs jackets, p/c, press stud frontea £ 142Embroidered College logo in royal blueea £ 4		
& student's first and last name in royal blue Tahoma	1.20 2	2 0.40
& Culinary Arts Management in royal blue, Centurian slanted @ 20 1 pr Scholar blue/white small check chef trousers	4	£ 13.95
1 white skull cap		£ 3.30
1 white triangular neckerchief	£	£ 2.35
2 white straight top aprons 34"x33" ea £	'.35 £	£ 14.70
1 kitchen cloth, green stripe (CC042)		£ 1.40
1 oven cloth (CC050)	1	£ 2.70
Sub-t	otal f	E 76.30
Knife Set (BIR-KS1)		
containing 25cm superior steel, 23cm Smithfield cooks knife, 17cm Smithfield filleting knife, 12cm Smithfield boning knife, 8cm paring knife, 6cm turning knife, 20cm palette knife, peelfine peeler, No 2 & No 8 plain, No 2 & No 8 star polypropylene piping tubes, 5cm pastry brush white nylon bristles (SB554) tasting spoon (SY314), small plastic bowl scraper, 25cm trussing needle, double lever waiters knife, 30cm Mat Exoglass spatula, 25cm high heat spoonula (SK190), fish bone tweezers, decorator - topcut, kitchen scissors,	fer	
enclosed in 25cm medium heavy duty cotton wallet		£ 87.50
Part payment towards carriage and packing	\$	£ 3.95
то	TAL £	£ 167.75
Ontional		
Optional		
1 headscarf square white polyester/cotton 39"x39"	£	E 5.30
1 white mob cap - extra large for students with exceptionally long hair SPECIAL		£ 7.50
Please include optional item if required, and calculate FINAL TO	「AL f	£

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing .



Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk Username birstudent Password dacf893

